analyses structures of multicomponent crystals of both drugs
deposited in the CSD for common supramolecular synthons.

2.1. Isoniazid

A Cambridge Structural Database (CSD) (Version 5.5, March
2020) search produced one hundred and ten (110) multicom-
ponent crystals of isoniazid. Of these, one hundred and one
(101) contain organic compounds as co-formers, whilst the
remaining are prepared from various inorganic acids. The
multicomponent crystals were analysed by manual inspection
and the most common synthons observed in the structures are
shown in Fig. 2. The co-crystal formers, CCDC reference codes,